
SCHAAL 1/100 BA_AUGUST VAN BOCKXSTAELESTRAAT_P_B_01_RIOL
0 100 200 500 cm300 400

BESTAANDE TOESTAND 

kelderverdieping/riolering

alle afmetingen zijn in cm
schaal 1/100

bestaande toestand

H: 1,80

H: 1,80

H: 1,50

Kolenkot

H: 2,00 H: 2,00

Ruimte 1
14,50 m2

Ruimte 2
21,20 m2

1,50 m2

August Van Bockxstaelestraat

201001001009510045

WONING - nr 49-51
Gent 20 AFD/
Ledeberg /
sectie A, 0186/00Z002

WONING - nr 55
Gent 20 AFD/
Ledeberg /
sectie A, 0186/00Y002

Parkeervoorziening

Trottoir - betondallen

Betonklinkers

Trottoir - betondallen
Goot

As van de weg

Goot

555

91
5

91
5

555

A'

A


	Sheets and Views
	august van bockxstaelestraat 180826-BA_August van Bockxstaelestraat_P_B_1_riol


